
Affinity Health is a product of the Insurer, Affinity Life Limited (Registration Number 1952/001635/06), a registered Life Insurer and 
authorised Financial Service Provider (FSP 49986). This policy shall be voidable in the event of misrepresentation, misdescription or non-
disclosure of any particular material fact to this insurance by or on behalf of an insured person. Terms and conditions as contained in the 
policy document shall apply.

GROUP SCHEMES

Surname:
ID/Passport Number:
Gender:
Company Address:
Physical Address:
Preferred Delivery Address:
Contact Number:
Email Address:
Ethnic Group:

Spouse:
Ethnic Group:
Smoker?
Dependant 1:
Ethnic Group:
Dependant 2:
Ethnic Group:
Dependant 3:
Ethnic Group:
Dependant 4:
Ethnic Group:
Dependant 5:
Ethnic Group:

ID/Passport Number:
Gender:
Weight?
ID/Passport Number:
Gender:
ID/Passport Number:
Gender:
ID/Passport Number:
Gender:
ID/Passport Number:
Gender:
ID/Passport Number:
Gender:

(Indicate the amount of dependants in the allocated space) (Not more than 1 (one) Spouse shall be covered)

Principal Member:
Spouse:
Adult Dependant:
Child Dependant:

Spouse:
Dependant 1:
Dependant 2:
Dependant 3:
Dependant 4:
Dependant 5:

ID/Passport Number:
ID/Passport Number:
ID/Passport Number:
ID/Passport Number:
ID/Passport Number:
ID/Passport Number:

R429
R399
R399
R239

R1 549
R1 419
R1 419
R889

R1 339
R1 239
R1 239
R769

R1 089
R1 000
R1 000
R629

R989
R899
R899
R539

R789
R719
R719
R469

R709
R649
R649
R419

R549
R500
R500
R329

R48
R

R186
R67

R180
R60

R174
R54

R120R138
R54

R97R66

Inception Date:

Principal Member:
Spouse:
Total Premium:

Healthcare Packages:

Insurance Packages:

Titanium MaxPlatinum MaxGold MaxSilver MaxDelta MaxBronzeChromeAffinity Reef

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

White

White Black Coloured Indian Other

Cell: Work: Emergency:

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Relationship:

Relationship:

Relationship:

Relationship:

Relationship:

Black Coloured Indian Other

Full Name:

Weekly/Monthly Wages:
Note: Ethnicity reporting is required by the Council for Medical 
Schemes.

Date of Birth:

Employee Number:
Home Language:

Marital Status:

Principal Member Personal Information

Adding Dependants

Package Options: Policy Options and Rates 

Removing Dependants

Single Married Divorced Widowed

I hereby request and authorise you to deduct from my salary the above mentioned amount or any other variable amount 
pertaining to this agreement. These deductions from my salary shall be treated as though they have been authorised by me 
personally. By completing this form, I hereby acknowledge that I have willingly consented to the collection, processing and 
storing of my personal information by Affinity Life Limited.

Principal Member 
Signature:

Date:

Declaration

DD    |    MM     |    YYYY

Consolidated Amendment Form


