

Principal Member Pe	sonal Info	rmation															
Surname:				Full Name:													
ID/Passport Number:								Date o	of Bi	rth:							
Gender:	Female Male Marital						Status	: Sir	ngle	Marrie	ed [Divorce	ed [Widow	/ed		
Company Address:								Employee Number:									
Physical Address:	hysical Address:								Home Language:								
Preferred Delivery Addre	ess:																
Contact Number:	Cell: Work:							Emergency:									
Email Address:									Weekly/Monthly Wages:								
Ethnic Group:	□ WI	nite 🔙 Bla	ck 🔲 C	Coloure	ed [Indi	ian 🔲	Other	Note Sche	: Ethnicity repo mes.	orting	is required by	the C	ouncil for Med	dical		
Adding Dependants																	
Spouse:		ID/Passport Number:															
Ethnic Group: White	Black Coloured Indian Other							Gender: Female Male									
Smoker?		Weight?															
Dependant 1:		ID/Passport Number:															
Ethnic Group:								Gender: Female Male Relationship:									
Dependant 2:								ID/Passport Number:									
Ethnic Group:		Gender: Female Male Relationship:															
Dependant 3:								ID/Passport Number:									
Ethnic Group:								Gender: Female Male Relationship:									
Dependant 4:								ID/Passport Number:									
Ethnic Group:								Gender: Female Male Relationship:									
Dependant 5:	ıt 5:								ID/Passport Number:								
Ethnic Group:								r: Fe	emal	e Male	9	Relations	hip:				
Removing Dependants																	
Spouse:								ID/Passport Number:									
Dependant 1:								ID/Passport Number:									
Dependant 2:								ID/Passport Number:									
Dependant 3:	ependant 3:							ID/Passport Number:									
Dependant 4:	•							ID/Passport Number:									
Dependant 5:	pendant 5:								ID/Passport Number:								
Package Options: Po	Package Options: Policy Options and Rates																
(Indicate the amount of	dependant	in the allo	cated s	space)	(N	ot mor	e thar	1 (one)	Spo	use shall l	oe c	covered)					
Healthcare Packages: A	Affinity Reef	Chrome	Bror	Bronze Delta			Max Silver Max		IX	Gold Max		Platinum	Max	Titanium	Max		
Principal Member:	R429	R549	R70	19		R789		R989		R1 089		R1 339		R1 549			
Spouse:	R399	R500	R64	.9		R719		R899		R1 000		R1 239		R1 419			
Adult Dependant:	R399	R500	R64	9		R719		R899		R1 000		R1 239		R1 419			
Child Dependant: F	R239	R329 [R419	9		R469		R539		R629		R769		R889			
Insurance Packages:																	
Principal Member:	R48	R66 [R97			R138		R120		R174		R180		R186			
Spouse:	₹					R54				R54		R60		R67			
Total Premium:			Inc	eption	Do	ate:											
Declaration																	
I hereby request and autopertaining to this agreer personally. By completing storing of my personal in	nent. These ig this form	deduction I hereby o	s from i acknowl	my sal edge t	ları	y shall	be tred	ated as t	hou	gh they h	ave	been aut	horis	sed by m	е		
Principal Member Signature:				Date	e:		DD	MM	}	YYY							



